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Course Code Course Title Intake Class Exam Date Exam Time Venue Room No.

OSH5004EP Hazard Identification and Risk Management 2022/08 R18C 03 Nov 2022 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5004EP Hazard Identification and Risk Management 2022/08 R18C, resit 03 Nov 2022 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

OSH5001EP Introduction to Occupational Health and Safety 2022/08 R18D 07 Nov 2022 (Mon) 19:30-21:30 MCC 205

OSH5001EP Introduction to Occupational Health and Safety 2022/08 R18D, resit 07 Nov 2022 (Mon) 19:30-21:30 MCC 206

OSH5003EP Health and Safety Management 2022/08 R18C 08 Nov 2022 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 MCC 205

OSH5003EP Health and Safety Management 2022/08 R18C, resit 08 Nov 2022 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 MCC 206

OSH5011EP Accident Theories and Accident Investigations 2022/08 R18D 09 Nov 2022 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5011EP Accident Theories and Accident Investigations 2022/08 R18D, resit 09 Nov 2022 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

OSH5006EP Engineering, Construction and Contractor Safety 2022/08 R18D 10 Nov 2022 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5006EP Engineering, Construction and Contractor Safety 2022/08 R18D, resit 10 Nov 2022 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

MART5005CP 

(defer)

Professional Certificate in Creative Screenwriting for Film 

創意電影編劇專業證書

2021/10 U1AA (defer) 14 Nov 2022 (Mon) 14:30-17:00 KHC K0807

CPTH5007EP Food Control and HACCP 2022/08 U08B (Class 47) 15 Nov 2022 (Tue) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

CPTH5007EP Food Control and HACCP 2022/08 U08C (Class 48) 16 Nov 2022 (Wed) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

CPTH5007EP Food Control and HACCP 2022/08 U08D (Class 49) 17 Nov 2022 (Thu) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

CPTH5007EP Food Control and HACCP 2022/08 U08E (Class 50) 18 Nov 2022 (Fri) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

ENGG5002EP Structural Steel Design 2022/09 U49B 11/11/2022

18 Nov 2022 (Fri)

19:00-22:00 KHC K1110

BUS4040CP Organization and Operations Management in RCHE and 

RCHD (B) 院舍組織及運作管理(乙)

2022/09 U29A 19 Nov 2022 (Sat) 15:00-17:00 KHC K0908+K0909

MATH5001EP Advanced Engineering Mathematics 2022/09 U49B 14/11/2022

22 Nov 2022 (Tue)

19:00-22:00 KHC K0917+K0918

K0807

ENVR4026BP Safe Operation of Chainsaw for Tree Works 2022/09 Z29B 26 Nov 2022 (Sat) 09:00-12:00 Fanling Fanling

ENVR4025BP Tree Climbing Knowledge and Skills 2022/09 Z29B 27 Nov 2022 (Sun) 09:00-12:00 Fanling Fanling

OSH5002EP Legislative Context in Occupational Health and Safety 2022/08 R18C 30 Nov 2022 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 205

OSH5002EP Legislative Context in Occupational Health and Safety 2022/08 R18C, resit 30 Nov 2022 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 206

*Remarks for Exam 

Venues:
HKMU : Hong Kong Metropolitan University (Ho Man Tin Campus) '-30 Good Shepherd Street Ho Man Tin Kowloon H.K.

MCC : HKMU-CITA Campus -201-203 Lai King Hill Road Kwai Chung N.T.

KHC : Kwai Hing Campus -8/F-11/F Tower 2 Kowloon Commerce Centre 51-53 Kwai Cheong Road Kwai Chung N.T.

Examination Timetable for Part-time Programmes in November 2022


